STCC Sturup Raceway 21.-22. April 2007

Radical

Prel. Race 2 Resultat[R5]
Race (12 Laps)

Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
22.04.2007 11:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(36) Mikael Ohlsson
1 11:31:11.544 1:00.764 19.687 18.710 22.367
2 11:32:10.805 59.261 18.291 18.786 22.184
3 11:33:10.120 59.315 18.304 18.938 22.073
4 11:34:09.067 58.947 18.157 18.712 22.078
5 11:35:08.056 58.989 18.103 \ 18.739 22.147
6 11:36:07.000 58.944 18.167 18.703 22.074
7 11:37:06.041 59.041 18.194 18.671 22.176
8 11:38:05.370 59.329 18.366 18.692 22.271
9 11:39:04.686 59.316 18.354 18.714 22.248
10 11:40:04.247 59.561 18.416 18.923 22.222
1 11:41:03.593 59.346 18.301 18.842 22.203
12 11:42:03.826 1:00.233 18.430 19.527 22.276
(5) Christofer Karlsson
1 11:31:12.666 1:02.217 20.672 18.920 22.625
2 11:32:12.043 59.377 18.291 18.740 22.346
3 11:33:11.153 59.110 18.132 18.735 22.243
4 11:34:10.469 59.316 18.295 18.732 22.289
5 11:35:09.770 59.301 18.123 18.863 22.315
6 11:36:09.202 59.432 18.119 18.890 22.423
7 11:37:08.619 59.417 18.125 18.827 22.465
8 11:38:08.385 59.766 18.252 18.929 22.585
9 11:39:08.004 59.619 18.236 18.826 22.557
10 11:40:07.433 59.429 18.066 \ 18.872 22.491
11 11:41:06.842 59.409 18.213 18.739 22.457
12 11:42:06.705 59.863 18.274 18.990 22.599
(3) Emma Kimildinen
1 11:31:13.498 1:03.253 21.282 19.151 22.820
2 11:32:13.382 59.884 18.530 18.833 22.521
3 11:33:13.154 59.772 18.387 18.904 22.481
4 11:34:12.898 59.744 18.313 18.901 22.530
5 11:35:12.101 59.203 18.040 18.828 22.335
6 11:36:11.602 59.501 18.084 18.918 22.499
7 11:37:11.263 59.661 18.220 18.878 22.563
8 11:38:10.949 59.686 18.225 18.873 22.588
9 11:39:10.703 59.754 18.101 18.851 22.802
10 11:40:10.310 59.607 18.123 18.833 22.651
1 11:41:09.946 59.636 18.210 18.847 22.579
12 11:42:09.526 59.580 18.011 18.919 22.650
(30) Audun Njos
1 11:31:14.237 1:02.841 20.420 19.249 28.172
2 11:32:14.381 1:00.144 18.413 19.016 22.715
3 11:33:14.069 59.688 18.147 | 18.852 22.689
4 11:34:13.806 59.737 18.293 18.723 22.721
5 11:35:13.598 59.792 18.253 18.910 22.629
6 11:36:13.680 1:00.082 18.345 18.851 22.886
7 11:37:14.338 1:00.658 18.233 19.240 23.185
8 11:38:14.784 1:00.446 18.387 19.051 23.008
9 11:39:14.973 1:00.189 18.313 19.004 22.872
10 11:40:15.159 1:00.186 18.302 18.996 22.888
11 11:41:15.604 1:00.445 18.407 19.173 22.865
12 11:42:16.084 1:00.480 18.354 19.053 23.073
(22) Viktor Hallrup
1 11:31:14.908 1:02.885 20.470 19.470 22.945
2 11:32:14.968 1:00.060 18.473 19.066 22.521
3 11:33:15.059 1:00.091 18.452 18.980 22.659
4 11:34:15.221 1:00.162 18.549 19.021 22.592
5 11:35:15.090 59.869 18.335 | 18.957 22.577
6 11:36:15.486 1:00.396 18.376 19.306 22.714
7 11:37:15.994 1:00.508 18.644 19.170 22.694
8 11:38:16.275 1:00.281 18.482 19.038 22.761

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
9 11:39:16.849 1:00.574 18.545 19.199 22.830
10 11:40:17.510 1:00.661 18.479 19.325 22.857
1 11:41:18.148 1:00.638 18.601 19.232 22.805
12 11:42:19.431 1:01.283 18.757 19.397 23.129
(51) Niklas Lovén
1 11:31:15.133 1:02.571 20.331 19.323 22.917
2 11:32:15.408 1:00.275 18.664 19.079 22,532
3 11:33:15.881 1:00.473 18.645 19.076 22,752
4 11:34:15.891 1:00.010 18.714 | 18.920 22.376
5 11:35:16.186 1:00.295 18.535 19.240 22.520
6 11:36:16.793 1:00.607 18.999 19.082 22,526
7 11:37:16.973 1:00.180 18.703 18.983 22.494
8 11:38:17.420 1:00.447 18.668 19.078 22.701
9 11:39:18.502 1:01.082 18.775 19.383 22.924
10 11:40:19.269 1:00.767 18.820 19.196 22.751
1 11:41:20.464 1:01.195 18.990 19.355 22.850
12 11:42:21.767 1:01.303 18.965 19.514 22.824
(6) Perry Johansson
1 11:31:16.749 1:03.388 20.555 19.912 22.921
2 11:32:17.780 1:01.031 18.977 19.422 22,632
3 11:33:19.341 1:01.561 19.401 19.564 22,506
4 11:34:20.392 1:01.051  18.967 19.268 22.816
5 11:35:21.396 |  1:01.004 | 19.235 |  19.127 22,642
6 11:36:22.726 1:01.330 19.023 19.470 22.837
7 11:37:24.578 1:01.852 19.717 19.421 22.714
8 11:38:26.088 1:01.510 19.301 19.491 22.718
9 11:39:27.673 1:01.585 19.231 19.533 22.821
10 11:40:28.762 1:01.089 19.000 19.335 22.754
11 11:41:30.167 1:01.405 19.149 19.366 22.890
12 11:42:32.271 1:02.104 19.460 19.594 23.050
(90) Erik Hellum
1 11:31:20.812 1:06.476 22.073 20.606 23.797
2 11:32:23.092 1:02.280 19.264 19.962 23.054
3 11:33:24.999 1:01.907 19.442 19.678 22.787
4 11:34:27.037 1:02.038 18.655 20.420 22.963
5 11:35:29.158 1:02.121 19.239 19.588 23.294
6 11:36:30.846 1:01.688 19.158 19.543 22,987
7 11:37:33.335 1:02.489 19.279 19.435 23.775
8 11:38:34.340 [ 1:01.005 | 18.631 19.775 22599
9 11:39:35.597 1:01.257 19.025 19.557 22,675
10 11:40:37.210 1:01.613 18.994 19.604 23.015
1 11:41:38.695 1:01.485 19.002 19.609 22.874
12 11:42:39.992 1:01.297 18.912 19.485 22.900
(88) Robert Enestedt
1 11:31:18.816 1:05.078 21.536 20.003 23.539
2 11:32:20.519 [ 1:01.703 | 19.161 [  19.387 23.155
3 11:33:22.545 1:02.026 19.478 19.590 22.958
4 11:34:26.857 1:04.312 19.936 21.183 23.193
5 11:35:28.818 1:01.961 19.131 19.622 23.208
6 11:36:30.672 1:01.854 19.203 19.544 23.107
7 11:37:33.630 1:02.958 19.180 19.544 24.234
8 11:38:35.992 1:02.362 19.489 19.544 23.329
9 11:39:37.749 1:01.757 19.328 19.461 22.968
10 11:40:39.794 1:02.045 19.274 19.732 23.039
11 11:41:42.523 1:02.729 19.510 19.729 23.490
12 11:42:45.376 1:02.853 19.313 19.804 23.736
(27) Andreas Ebbesson
1 11:31:22.425 1:02.475 20.155 | 19.128 23.192
2 11:32:24.793 1:02.368 19.337 19.910 23.121
3 11:33:26.306 1:01.513 18.672 19.706 23.135
4 11:34:27.394 1:01.088 18.511 19.612 22.965
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STCC Sturup Raceway 21.-22. April 2007

Radical Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
Prel. Race 2 Resultat[R5] 22.04.2007 11:30
Race (12 Laps)

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 11:35:30.505 1:03.111 19.145 19.820 24.146
6 11:36:32.537 1:02.032 19.312 19.792 22.928
7 11:37:34.930 1:02.393 18.875 19.738 23.780
8 11:38:37.015 1:02.085 19.288 19.661 23.136
9 11:39:38.996 1:01.981 19.116 20.078 22.787
10 11:40:39.991 1:00.995 18.683 19.337 22.975
1 11:41:42.753 1:02.762 19.669 19.710 23.383
12 11:42:45.613 1:02.860 19.440 19.703 23.717

(80) Roger Andersson

1 11:31:20.334 1:06.038 21.778 20.490 23.770
2 11:32:22.775 1:02.441 19.439 ‘ 19.880 23.122
3 11:33:27.289 1:04.514 20.129 20.190 24.195
4 11:34:30.562 1:03.273 19.866 20.251 23.156
5 11:35:33.675 1:03.113 19.824 20.003 23.286
6 11:36:36.792 1:03.117 19.441 20.302 23.374
7 11:37:39.810 1:03.018 19.737 20.027 23.254
8 11:38:42.801 1:02.991 19.575 20.078 23.338
9 11:39:46.092 1:03.291 19.701 19.918 23.672
10 11:40:48.983 1:02.891 19.636 19.878 23.377
1 11:41:52.469 1:03.486 20.065 20.022 23.399
12 11:42:55.790 1:03.321 20.038 20.003 23.280

(9) Per Staaf Jr

1 11:31:17.649 1:03.792 20.573 20.010 23.209
2 11:32:20.156 1:02.507 19.277 19.651 23.579
3 11:33:22.346 1:02.190 19.225 19.785 23.180
4 11:34:27.915 1:05.569 20.169 21.979 23.421
5 11:35:30.049 1:02.134 19.215 19.819 23.100
6 11:36:32.067 1:02.018 19.407 19.571 23.040
7 11:37:34.792 1:02.725 19.089 19.883 23.753
8 11:38:36.637 1:01.845 19.040 ‘ 19.830 22.975
9 11:39:44.657 1:08.020 19.237 23.938 24.845
10 11:40:55.461 1:10.804 21.432 23.696 25.676
1 11:42:10.050 1:14.589 23.490 24.962 26.137

(50) Tobias Larsson

1 11:31:22.304 1:05.893 21.351 20.597 23.945
2 11:32:25.224 1:02.920 19.165 | 19.908 23.847
3 11:33:27.933 1:02.709 19.250 20.143 23.316
4 11:34:30.822 1:02.889 19.506 20.120 23.263
5 11:35:34.021 1:03.199 19.931 20.138 23.130
6 11:36:36.414 1:02.393 19.458 19.479 23.456
p7 11:37:43.149 1:06.735 19.185 19.586 -

(77) Mikael Eklund
1 13121417 1:06.674  22.037 | 20571 24.066
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